
Stop Name Bus Stop #

JEC Intermodal Center 101 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00

S Main St | Caldwell St | Kimbrell's 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01

Manning Ave | Bracey Plaza | Family Dollar 502 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03

Manning Ave | Atlantic Ave 6:04 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04

Manning Ave | across from South Sumter ART PARK 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05

Manning Ave | Refuel 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07

Manning Ave | W Patricia Dr | Young's 513 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08

Manning Ave | across from Misty Ridge | Bracey Square 6:09 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09

Manning Ave | J & L Restaurant 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15

eVAC Magnetics 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16

US-521 | Dollar General 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20

Continental Tires 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25

Manning Ave | Misty Ridge | Bracey Square 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30

Manning Ave | E Patricia Dr | across from Young's 6:31 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31

Manning Ave | Brent St | across from Refuel 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32

Manning Ave | South Sumter ART PARK 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35

Manning Ave | Jehovah Baptist Child Development 517 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36

Manning Ave | South Sumter Resource Center 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37

Bus Stop - Caldwell St 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39

JEC Intermodal Center 101 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40

ROUTE 52 - 521 Express (Continental Tires | eVAC )
Monday - Friday


